
www.thewoolly.com | @thewoolpack_tenterden
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free 

& vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

AT THE WOOLPACK
WOOLLY JACKETS

FRESHLY PREPARED FILLINGS

Discover our freshly prepared selection of fillings available in our Woolly baked
potatoes. Served with a fresh house chop salad when dining in. 
The perfect hot lunch to enjoy here or to go - call us on 01580 388501 to place
your collection order.

ADD-ONS

Go rogue
Build your own

Choose any three selected fillings and have your potato your way

Baked beans | Mature Cheddar | Red cabbage slaw | Crispy chorizo | BBQ brisket |

Bacon bits | Crispy onions

10.00

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

Curried lamb shoulder

Chickpea curry (ve)

Prawns, crayfish, Bloody Mary sauce

Baked beans, Winterdale Shaw

Tuna mayo, red onion

Bacon bits 1.50 | red cabbage slaw 1.50 | Winterdale Shaw 1.00 | crispy chorizo 1.50 |

BBQ brisket 2.00 | red chilli 1.00 | crispy onions 1.00

14.00

12.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

12.00 /

10.00 /

12.00 /

9.00 /

9.00 /


