WOOLLY JACKETS

AT THE WOOLPACK

Discover our freshly prepared selection of fillings available in our Woolly baked potatoes. Served with a fresh house chop salad when dining in.

The perfect hot lunch to enjoy here or to go - call us on 01580 388501 to place your collection order.

FRESHLY PREPARED FILLINGS	TAKE OUT / EAT IN
Curried lamb shoulder	12.00 / 14.00
Chickpea curry (ve)	10.00 / 12.00
Prawns, crayfish, Bloody Mary sauce	12.00 / 14.00
Baked beans, Winterdale Shaw	9.00 / 11.00
Tuna mayo, red onion	9.00 / 11.00

ADD-ONS

Bacon bits 1.50 | red cabbage slaw 1.50 | Winterdale Shaw 1.00 | crispy chorizo 1.50 | BBQ brisket 2.00 | red chilli 1.00 | crispy onions 1.00



Choose any three selected fillings and have your potato your way

Baked beans | Mature Cheddar | Red cabbage slaw | Crispy chorizo | BBQ brisket |

Bacon bits | Crispy onions

10.00